KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA NO.5, BHUBANESWAR
LIST OF GOVT. HOLIDAYS AND RESTRICTED HOLIDAYS TO BE OBSERVED  DURING THE YEAR 2020
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sl Holiday Date Day | Remarks
NO. | |
1| RepublicDa 26012020 | Sunday GH.
2| Basant Panchami/Sri Panchami 30.01.2020 | Thursday RH.
3 Maha Shivaratri | 21.02.2020 | Friday RH.
4| Holika Dahan/Hazrat Alf’s Birthda 09.03.2020 | Monday RH
(5 [Holi 10.03.2020 | Tuesday GH.
6 Mahavir Jayanti 06.04.2020 | Monday GH
7| Good Frida 10.04.2020 | Friday GH.
8 | Maha Vishuva Sankranti 13.04.2020 | Monday | RH
9| Budda Purnima 07.05.2020 | Thursday | G.H.
10| idulFitr 25.05.2020 | Monday GH.
11| Rath Yatra 23062020 | Tuesday | GH.
12| Id-ul-Zuhar(Bakrid) 01.08.2020 | Saturday GH
13 Raksha Bandhan 03.08.2020 | Monday R.H.
14| Janamashtami (vaishnavi) 12.08.2020 | Wednesday | RH.
15 Independence Da 15.08.2020 | Saturday GH.
16| Ganesh Chaturthi/Vinayak Chaturthi 22.08.2020 | Saturday RH.
17__| Muharram 30.08.2020 | sunday GH.
18 Mahatma Gandhi's Birthday 02.10.2020 | Frida: G.H.
19 onal day for Dussehra(Maha Ashtami) _| 23.10.2020 | Friday GH.
20 Dussehra 25.10.2020 | Sunday G.H
[21 | Milad-Un-Nabi or Id-E-Milad(Birthday of 30.10.2020 | Friday GH.
| Prophet Mohammad)
22| Diwali(Deepavali) 14112020 |Saturday | GH
23| Guru NanaK's Birthday 30112020 | Monday [GH
24| Christmas Day 25.12.2020 | Friday GH





